Race Date
September 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - ST. FRANCIS
Team Score (places):41
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Dan Weizeorick
Luke Orwig
Christopher Covone
Sam King
Christopher Spahn
Josh Winslow
Clayton Merker
Tom England
Nate Keough

Alex Kubik

Ethan Naling
Kevin Shi

Henry Davis
Chase Odegaard
Andrew Yatzkan

Team - ST. VIATOR
Team Score (places):44
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Patric Natindim
Mike Schumacher
Ryan Politzki
Patrick Schumacher
Connor Flynn
Nathan Kochera
Matt Goss

Daniel Bottcher
Luis Wendling
David Hegberg
Logan Gryzlo
David Scafidi

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Boys

VARSITY BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall
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Team - NORTHRIDGE PREP
Team Score (places):70
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Andrew Brockmeier
Aidan Martin

Dan Gomez

Max Elder

Sam Schuler
Anthony Vazquez

Meet held in Mt. Prospect, IL. Results by Race Time, 1

NN NN NN NN

N NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:18.4

12
25
41

(73)

(113)

16:24.2
17:03.0
17:26.7
17:42.0
17:56.3
18:49.7
19:18.6
19:45.6
20:01.7
20:56.5
22:00.9
22:11.6
23:05.4
26:21.0
28:01.5

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 17:24.7

18
30
44

(64)

(88)

16:53.3
17:05.1
17:34.9
17:39.6
17:50.3
18:09.9
18:18.6
18:31.0
19:57.8
20:09.3
24:24.2
24:31.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:47.3

14
23
44
70

(105)

17:17.0
17:28.8
17:30.9
18:12.6
18:27.1
18:57.8

16:24.2

33:27.3

50:54.0
1:08:36.0
1:26:32.4
1:45:22.1
2:04:40.8
2:24:26.4
2:44:28.1
3:05:24.7
3:27:25.6
3:49:37.2
4:12:42.7
4:39:03.7
5:07:05.3

16:53.3

33:58.5

51:33.5
1:09:13.1
1.27:03.5
1:45:13.4
2:03:32.0
2:22:03.0
2:42:00.9
3:02:10.2
3:26:34.5
3:51:06.3

17:17.0
34:45.9
52:16.8
1:10:29.5
1:28:56.6
1:47:54.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:38.8
1.02.4
1:17.8
1:32.1
2:25.4
2:54.4
3:21.3
3:37.4
4:32.3
5:36.6
5:47.3
6:41.2
9:56.8
11:37.3

0:00.0
0:11.8
0:41.6
0:46.2
0:57.0
1:16.5
1:25.2
1:37.6
3:.04.4
3:16.0
7:30.8
7:38.4

0:00.0
0:11.8
0:13.8
0:55.5
1:10.0
1:40.7

09/11/2019 06:35:17



Race Date
September 11, 2019

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - NORTHRIDGE PREP Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):70 Average Time: 17:47.3
7 223 John Pins (36) (141) 18:59.6 2:06:54.1 1:42.5
8 214 Jack Costanzo More Than 7 19:59.4  2:26:53.5 2:42.3
9 217 Paul Fletcher More Than 7 20:45.1  2:47:38.7 3:28.0
10 226 Marco Tirado More Than 7 21:25.8  3:09:04.5 4:08.7
11 215 Alex Doroba More Than 7 21:43.2  3:30:47.7 4:26.1
Team - OSWEGO EAST Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):84 Average Time: 17:56.8
1 257 Nathan Brischetto 11 11 17:39.0 17:39.0 0:00.0
2 273 Tyler Koopman 15 26 17:51.3 35:30.3 0:12.3
3 279 Akshad Pai 17 43 17:57.9 53:28.2 0:18.9
4 287 Ryan Schiltz 18 61 17:585 1:11:26.8 0:19.5
5 278 Jeremy Ortiz 23 84 18:17.2 1:29:44.0 0:38.1
6 260 Elijah Dail (34) (118) 18:54.7  1:48:38.7 1:15.6
7 288 Kyle Small (39) (157) 19:09.6 2:07:48.3 1:30.6
8 289 Christian Spear More Than 7 19:23.2  2:27:11.6 1:44.2
9 264 Nathaniel Fukutake More Than 7 20:52.0  2:48:03.7 3:13.0
10 285 David Roach More Than 7 21:33.1 3:09:36.8 3:54.1
Team - ST. PATRICK Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):174 Average Time: 19:01.6
1 349 Sergio Mendieta 28 28 18:43.3 18:43.3 0:00.0
2 341 George Jimenez 29 57 18:44.1 37:274 0:00.7
3 335 Juan Celio 33 90 18:50.3 56:17.8 0:07.0
4 345 Aidan Lewis 38 128 19:04.5 1:15:22.4 0:21.2
5 338 Joshua Esquilin 46 174 19:45.9 1:35:08.3 1.02.6
6 351 Nevin Orleans (50) (224) 20:31.2  1:55:39.6 1:47.9
7 347 Liam MacLellan (51) (275) 20:35.3  2:16:14.9 1:51.9
8 348 Sebastian Martinez More Than 7 22:40.6  2:38:55.6 3:57.3
9 336 Michael Disanti More Than 7 22:40.8 3:01:36.5 3:57.5
10 352 Alex Ortega More Than 7 23:00.2  3:24:36.7 4:16.8
11 353 Scot Zabielski More Than 7 24:04.8 3:48:41.6 5:21.5
12 346 Emmett Leyden More Than 7 24:44.7  4:13:26.3 6:01.3
13 342 Riley Joyce More Than 7 26:27.1 4:39:53.5 7:43.7
14 339 Daniel Hernandez More Than 7 27:27.4  5:07:20.9 8:44.0
Team - MARION CATHOLIC Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):177 Average Time: 19:12.5
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Race Date
September 11, 2019

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MARION CATHOLIC Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):177 Average Time: 19:12.5
1 175 Chris Kasperan 25 25 18:21.7 18:21.7 0:00.0
2 176 Keagan Morgan 27 52 18:41.5 37:03.2 0:19.8
3 174 Nathan Kalvig 31 83 18:48.5 55:51.8 0:26.8
4 182 Ryan Tuley 42 125 19:35.1  1:15:26.9 1:13.4
5 171 Robbie Grill 52 177 20:35.9 1.36:02.9 2:14.2
6 172 David Guevara (54) (231) 20:48.0 1:56:51.0 2:26.3
Team - BENET Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):178 Average Time: 19:06.4
1 114 Nick Super 22 22 18:15.4 18:15.4 0:00.0
2 85 Jonas Jodwalis 30 52 18:46.7 37:02.2 0:31.3
3 75 Matt Grundman 37 89 19:01.5 56:03.7 0:46.1
4 61 Emmett Culligan 44 133 19:43.2 1:15:46.9 1.27.7
5 54 Ben Barbeau 45 178 19:45.2 1.35:32.2 1.29.8
6 96 Mike Moran 47 (225) 20:03.7 1:55:35.9 1:48.2
7 71 Ryan Galang (48) (273) 20:17.4  2:15:53.4 2:02.0
8 62 Brendon Czerak More Than 7 20:29.2  2:36:22.6 2:13.7
9 92 Joe Lipinski More Than 7 21:25.0 2:57:47.6 3:09.6
10 60 Jack Crerand More Than 7 21:28.8 3:19:16.4 3:13.3
11 59 Will Coffey More Than 7 21:45.0 3:41:.01.5 3:29.6
12 97 Alec Naughton More Than 7 21:47.1  4:02:48.6 3:31.6
13 55 Rayan Benamara More Than 7 21:48.0 4:24:36.6 3:325
14 111 Jack Shannon More Than 7 22:16.6  4:46:53.2 4:01.1
15 113 Greyson Sullivan More Than 7 22:55.9  5:09:49.2 4:40.5
16 78 Jack Hanus More Than 7 26:29.2  5:36:18.5 8:13.8
Team - CARMEL Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):215 Average Time: 20:35.0
1 155 Alexander Speer 19 19 18:03.5 18:03.5 0:00.0
2 142 Evan Ashley 41 60 19:25.6 37:29.1 1.22.0
3 152 Alex Miiller 43 103 19:39.7 57:08.9 1:36.1
4 146 Tyler Ferguson 53 156 20:37.1  1:17:46.0 2:33.5
5 153 Zach Moscatello 59 215 25:08.9 1:42:54.9 7:05.3
6 150 Colin McDermott (61) (276) 27:37.5  2:10:32.5 9:34.0
Team - MARIAN CENTRAL Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):219 Average Time: 20:47.2
1 209 Peter Walsdorf 2 2 16:29.8 16:29.8 0:00.0
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ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MARIAN CENTRAL Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):219 Average Time: 20:47.2
2 201 Andrew Pascente 49 51 20:25.1 36:54.9 3:55.3
3 204 Ben Reuter 55 106 20:55.5 57:50.4 4:25.7
4 207 Jack Suarez 56 162 22:535 1:20:43.9 6:23.7
5 200 Aron Olivares 57 219 23:12.2  1:43:56.1 6:42.4
6 198 Luke Morehead (58) (277) 24:50.3 2:08:46.5 8:20.5
7 199 Rex Muehlenkamp (60) (337) 25:09.2  2:33:55.8 8:39.4
8 208 Joseph Walsdorf More Than 7 25:09.6  2:59:.05.4 8:39.8
9 211 Matthew Wember More Than 7 25:34.9  3:24:40.4 9:05.1
10 203 Max Ray More Than 7 27:43.8 3:52:24.3 11:14.0
Team - NOTRE DAME Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 239 Owen Krappman Less Than 5 20:14.4 20:14.4 0:00.0
2 238 Alex Kalinowski Less Than 5 20:33.0 40:47.4 0:18.6
3 246 Emiliano Paz Lopez Less Than 5 22:34.8  1:03:22.3 2:204
Team - ST. EDWARD Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 360 Alex Garcia Less Than 5 18:47.6 18:47.6 0:00.0
2 359 Chris Costales Less Than 5 26:02.5 44:50.2 7:14.9
3 363 Ethan Wagh Less Than 5 26:23.8  1:11:14.0 7:36.2
Team - GUERIN PREP Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 165 Tim Guratowski Less Than 5 23:43.3 23:43.3 0:00.0
2 164 Bogdan Brezden Less Than 5 23:53.6 47:36.9 0:10.3
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